
Monte Robles J RiveraCanterfieldL AbajianForest OaksJ EspinozaForest Oaks EstatesE HernandezSun ValleyB GonzalezCastle EstatesA GriegoSeneca EstatesE GuadarramaBrisa EstatesA GonzalezRollingwoodA GonzalezHodges/Althea J Urbina

Monte Robles 
J Rivera

Canterfield
L Abajian

Forest Oaks
J Espinoza

Forest Oaks Estates
E Hernandez

Sun Valley
B Gonzalez

Castle Estates
A Griego

Seneca Estates
E Guadarrama

Brisa Estates
A Gonzalez

Rollingwood
A Gonzalez

Hodges/Althea
 J Urbina

Linkwood
H Rodriguez

Pavona Place
J Fernandez

Grass Valley
G Castro

Bandera Pass
P Diaz

Old Mill
D Trevino

Leon Valley Ranches
V Angermiller

Seneca West
G Ibarra

The Ridge 
at Leon Valley

D Silva

Shadow Mist
J Breton

Leon Valley Neighborhood Officers

Updated March 11, 2025

mailto:o.amadin@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.rivera@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:l.abajian@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.espinoza@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:e.hernandez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:b.gonzalez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:a.griego@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:E.guadarrama@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:a.gonzalez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:a.gonzalez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.urbina@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:h.rodriguez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.fernandez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:g.castro@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:p.diaz@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:d.trevino@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:v.angermiller@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:g.ibarra@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:d.silva@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.breton@leonvalleytexas.gov

	Slide 1

